
ME
NU

Burgers

Loaded Nachos

American Classic

Salsa
Five Bean Chilli
Beef Chilli 

5.50
6.50
6.50

 

Falafel & Spinach 

Halloumi Burger

Chicken Burger

beef patty topped with
streaky bacon, cheese  and
gherkins with mustard and
burger sauce 

fried halloumi with spicy
salsa

falafel and spinach patty,
smothered in spicy salsa  

breaded chicken with cheese
and jalapenos, drizzled in
firecracker sauce 

13.50

13

13

13

Loaded Fries

Cheese and Bacon
Fries 

Beef Chilli Fries

Cheeseburger Fries

Pizza Fries

homemade cheese sauce
with bacon bits 

homemade cheese sauce,
ground beef, bacon bits,
gherkins, mustard and
burger sauce 

beef chilli, homemade
cheese sauce and jalapenos
with a side of sour cream 

pizza sauce, homemade
cheese sauce and pepperoni

6.50

7

7

7

Five Bean Chilli Fries
five bean chilli, homemade
cheese sauce and jalapenos
with a side of sour cream 

7

Chicken Wings

Plain Chicken Wings 6

BBQ Chicken Wings

Buffalo Chicken Wings

Buffalo Cauliflower
Wings

served with a blue cheese dip

served with a blue cheese dip

6.75

7.50

6.50

(V)

(V) (V)

(VE)

(V)

(V)

all burgers served with salad and fries

served with sour cream and topped
with homemade cheese sauce 



Meat Pizza

Pepperoni

French Fries 
Sweet Potato Fries
Halloumi Fries
Side Salad

3.50

4

5

2.50

Prosciutto

Meat Feast

mozzarella, double pepperoni

mozzarella, prosciutto, olives,
garlic oil

mozzarella, ground beef,
bacon, gherkins, red onion,
burger sauce and american
mustard

mozzarella, pepperoni,
chicken, prosciutto, ground
beef and red onion

13.50

13.50

14

14.50

Veggie Pizza

Pesto Chicken
mozzarella, chicken, cherry
tomatoes, pesto and rocket
(contains nuts) 

13.50

Buffalo Chicken
mozzarella, chicken, red
onion, buffalo sauce, blue
cheese sauce, spring onion
and fresh chilli 

14

Margherita 

Rustica

Hot Veggie

Goats Cheese

mozzarella, buffalo mozzarella
and garlic oil

mozzarella, peppers, onions,
olives, mushrooms, jalapeños,
rocket and balsamic glaze

buffalo mozzarella, sundried
tomatoes, olives, spinach,
garlic oil 

goat cheese, buffalo
mozzarella, peppers, red
onion chutney, rocket and
balsamic glaze

11

13

12

13

Wild Mushroom
buffalo mozzarella,
mushrooms, spinach, garlic
oil

13

Sides

Cheesy Garlic
Bread 8.50

All pizzas are prepared on a freshly rolled 12-inch thin and crispy base with a
rich tomato sauce.

Vegan cheese and gluten-free bases are available upon request.

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V)

(VE)

(VE)

(VE)

(V)

(V)

Big Patty  

mozzarella and garlic butter


