

Burgers

all burgers served with salad and fries

American Classic beef patty topped with streaky bacon, cheese and gherkins with mustard and burger sauce	13.50
Chicken Burger breaded chicken with cheese and jalapenos, drizzled in firecracker sauce	13
Halloumi Burger (v) fried halloumi with spicy salsa	13
Falafel & Spinach (VE) falafel and spinach patty, smothered in spicy salsa	13

Loaded Nachos

served with sour cream and topped with homemade cheese sauce

Salsa (v)	5.50
Five Bean Chilli (V)	6.50
Beef Chilli	6.50

Loaded Fries

Cheese and Bacon Fries homemade cheese sauce with bacon bits	6.50
Cheeseburger Fries homemade cheese sauce, ground beef, bacon bits, gherkins, mustard and burger sauce	7
Pizza Fries	7
pizza sauce, homemade cheese sauce and pepperoni	
Beef Chilli Fries	7
beef chilli, homemade cheese sauce and jalapenos with a side of sour cream	
Five Bean Chilli Fries (v)	7
five bean chilli, homemade cheese sauce and jalapenos with a side of sour cream	
Chicken Wings	
Plain Chicken Wings	6
BBQ Chicken Wings	6.75
Buffalo Chicken Wings served with a blue cheese dip	7.50
Buffalo Cauliflower Wings (v)	6.50

served with a blue cheese dip

Meat Pizza

Veggie Pizza

All pizzas are prepared on a freshly rolled 12-inch thin and crispy base with a rich tomato sauce.

Vegan cheese and gluten-free bases are available upon request.

Pepperoni mozzarella, double peppero	13.50 oni	Bread	.50
Prosciutto mozzarella, prosciutto, olive garlic oil	14 es,	mozzarella and garlic butter Margherita (v) mozzarella, buffalo mozzarella	11
Meat Feast mozzarella, pepperoni, chicken, prosciutto, ground beef and red onion	14.50	and garlic oil Hot Veggie (v) mozzarella, peppers, onions, olives, mushrooms, jalapeños,	12
Big Patty mozzarella, ground beef, bacon, gherkins, red onion, burger sauce and american mustard Pesto Chicken	13.50	rocket and balsamic glaze Goats Cheese (v) goat cheese, buffalo mozzarella, peppers, red onion chutney, rocket and balsamic glaze	13
mozzarella, chicken, cherry tomatoes, pesto and rocket (contains nuts) Buffalo Chicken mozzarella, chicken, red		Rustica (v) buffalo mozzarella, sundried tomatoes, olives, spinach, garlic oil Wild Mushroom (v)	13 13
onion, buffalo sauce, blue cheese sauce, spring onion and fresh chilli		buffalo mozzarella, mushrooms, spinach, garlic oil	

Sides

French Fries (VE)	3.50
Sweet Potato Fries(ve) 4
Halloumi Fries (v)	5
Side Salad (VE)	2.50

